
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
54 
90 
99 
26 
35 

7 
78 

5 
31 
58 

3 
37 
11 
27 
88 
21 
74 
25 

803 
77 
28 
87 
23 

118 
94 

560 
18 

158 
257 

55 
39 

Name 
Alberto FONTANA 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Omar BONVICINI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Massiliano PALLADINO 
Marco GIACOMINI 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Damiano LANZA 
Nicola GELSI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Danilo CIUTI 
Sandro ERMACORA 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Anthony DELLA VOLPE 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Luciano FERRARA 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Francesco PIVA 
Fabio SIGNORELLI 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Angelo BERTULETTI 
Lorenzo IVALDI 
Dario CARRETTA 
Fausto BERNIO 
Gianni MEDICI 
Luciano GIRLANDA 
Alessandro ANTONINI 
Gianluca LONGO 
Roberto COSTA 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
suzuki 
BMW 

BMW 
Ducati 

Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Club 
Ducale 
Ducale 
Dei Rapaci 
Ligurbike 
Drivers 
Non solo moto 
Lupi arrapati 
Dei Rapaci 

Motodromo 
Leini 
Eagles Team 
Genova 

Desio 
Ducale 
Carate b.za 
Inverunese 
Egna 
Twister racing 
Mv Agusta 
Mth 
Ducale 
Ligurbike 
Ducale 
Torrazzo 

Ducale 
Ducale 
Gully Racing 
Ducale 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

Total points 
50 
36 
27 
23 
22 
20 
19 
17 
13 

9 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
16 
13 

9 
0 

10 
11 

8 
1 
4 
0 
7 
6 
5 
2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
16 
11 
10 
13 
20 

9 
6 
5 
8 
4 
7 
0 
0 
0 
2 
1 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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4° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 1000 

Classifica Riepilogativa Assoluta 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 


